Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

o o o
N fe>) for)
T

o
(Y]
[

-

...................

[ T T Y P S A

.....................

T

0.95

%0 =15 =10

510 15 20
track dxy (cm)

-5 0

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy

.0.0]
X
$.009
>
2.008
9.007
B.006
o
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

G

Ratio

SRl Stk SIS SRE SIS SR SR

10 15 20
track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

-

B T T L TR e

0.8

0.6 b erheee -

oab o b

024wt

Ogf e

°H515=10

[ Fake rate vs d|

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

la—.

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

..........

...............

~10 20 30
track dz (cm)

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.2

[ o RRCR SRR - |

.......................

0.9F -

0.8L L

=30

10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


